
Vessel Name ETB Day ETU ETU Day N/P  LOA
MARELLA 

DISCOVERY

Mon 04/03/2019 20:00 Mon THKSA 265

AEGEAN PARADISE Wed 06/03/2019 20:00 Wed MYPGG 174

MAASDAM Thu 07/03/2019 17:00 Thu MYBTU 220

AIDAvita Mon 13/03/2019 18:00 Wed MYPKG 203

PACIFIC JEWEL Tue 12/03/2019 12:00 Tue SG001 246

SEABOURN 

OVATION

Sat 16/03/2019 17:00 Sat THHKT 211

SILVER WHISPER Mon 18/03/2019 18:30 Mon MYPKG 186

MARELLA 

DISCOVERY

Mon 18/03/2019 20:00 Mon THKSA 265

SEVEN SEAS 

NAVIGATOR

Wed 20/03/2019 17:00 Wed MYPKG 173

SILVER SHADOW Wed 21/03/2019 18:00 Thu THKSA 186

AZAMARA QUEST Thu 22/03/2019 12:00 Fri SGSIN 181

AMSTERDAM Fri 23/03/2019 18:00 Sat LKCMB 238

SUPERSTAR VIRGO Sun 26/03/2019 19:00 Tue HKHKG 268

AZAMARA QUEST Thu 29/03/2019 17:00 Fri VNSGN 181

VIKING ORION Tue 02/04/2019 17:00 Tue MYPKG 229

SILVER SHADOW Tue 02/04/2019 23:00 Tue THBKK 186

COLUMBUS Wed 03/04/2019 21:00 Wed MYPKG 246

PACIFIC EDEN Wed 03/04/2019 12:00 Wed SGSIN 220

KARNIKA Mon 08/04/2019 17:00 Mon LKCMB 246

NAUTICA Tue 09/04/2019 17:00 Tue MYPKG 181

SEABOURN 

SOJOURN

Tue 10/04/2019 17:00 Wed MYKUA 199

EUROPA 2 Sat 14/04/2019 13:00 Sun PHCEB 226

AIDABELLA Sun 16/04/2019 17:00 Tue MYPKG 252

AMUSEMENT 

WORLD

Wed 17/04/2019 20:00 Wed MYPGG 142

CORAL 

ADVENTURER

Fri 23/04/2019 17:00 Tue SGSIN 94

SUN PRINCESS Fri 19/04/2019 23:55 Fri LKRML 261

SEABOURN ENCORE Mon 22/04/2019 17:00 Mon LKCMB 211

VASCO DA GAMA Tue 24/04/2019 23:55 Wed MYPKG 219

CORAL 

ADVENTURER

Tue 24/04/2019 16:00 Wed ADZZZ 94

INSIGNIA Thu 25/04/2019 17:00 Thu MYPKG 181

CRYSTAL 

SYMPHONY

Fri 27/04/2019 22:00 Sat THKSA 238

OCEAN DREAM Tue 30/04/2019 23:55 Tue LKCMB 205

AMUSEMENT 

WORLD

Wed 15/05/2019 20:00 Wed MYPGG 142

EUROPA 2 Sun 27/05/2019 14:00 Mon MYPKG 226

33
CC01 15/05/2019 07:30 MYPGG

34 CC01 26/05/2019 07:00 MYKCH

31
CC01 26/04/2019 07:00 IDBOA

32 CC01 30/04/2019 09:00 HKHKG

29
CC02 23/04/2019 19:00 SGSIN

30 CC01 25/04/2019 07:00 THKSA

27
CC01 22/04/2019 07:00 IDSRG

28 CC01 23/04/2019 07:00 THHKT

25
CC02 19/04/2019 07:00 ADZZZ

26 CC01 19/04/2019 14:00 JPUKB

23 CC01 14/04/2019 13:00 VNPHU

24
CC01 17/04/2019 07:30 MYPGG

21
CC02 09/04/2019 12:00 MYPKG

22 CC02 13/04/2019 08:00 IDBTM

19 CC01 08/04/2019 08:00 MYPLK

20 CC01 09/04/2019 07:00 THKSA

17 CC02 03/04/2019 07:00 THLCH

18 CC01 03/04/2019 08:00 THHKT

15 CC01 02/04/2019 08:00 IDJKT

16 CC02 02/04/2019 08:00 VNSGN

13 CC01 24/03/2019 07:00 SGSIN

14 CC01 28/03/2019 18:00 SGSIN

11 CC02 21/03/2019 13:00 IDSRG

12 CC01 22/03/2019 10:00 IDSRG

9
CC01 20/03/2019 07:00 THKSA

10 CC01 20/03/2019 19:30 THKSA

7 CC02 18/03/2019 08:00 VNSGN

8
CC01 18/03/2019 08:00 MYPKG

5 CC02 12/03/2019 08:00 MYPLK

6
CC01 16/03/2019 07:00 THLCH

3 CC01 07/03/2019 07:00 VNPHU

4 CC01 11/03/2019 13:00 VNSGN

1
CC01 04/03/2019 08:00 MYPKG

2 CC01 06/03/2019 07:30 MYPGG

S. No Berth ETB L/P


